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The Card of Mrjims.pizza from Mineral Wells contains about 122 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $15.8. What User likes about Mrjims.pizza:

the customer service was great, the prices are affordable, they were patient while | ordered and they did not
jump to the veggies. it was a wonderful pizza, the best | had. also they can get any pizza in a heart shape. read

more. The rooms on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical
limitations. What User doesn't like about Mrjims.pizza:

As a loyal customer | was always treated with respect until | put in a complaint a few weeks ago with a night
manager that called me a female dog. | will never be back.the lady manager needs a little more training on how
to handle customers read more. If you're desiring some spicy South American cuisine, you've come to the right
place: exquisite menus, prepared with fish, seafood, and meat, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also in
the menu, The yummy sandwiches, small salads and other snacks can be planned well as a snack. Moreover,

awaiting for you is original Italian cuisine with tasty classics like pizza and pasta, and you can try tasty American
meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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Bread

BREAD STIX (DINNER MADE
EASIER FEED 4-7)

Calzones

CREATE YOUR OWN (MEDIUM) $12.7

Create your Own

$8.1

CREATE YOUR OWN (LARGE) $15.0
&ctra Sauces

BBQ SAUCE (CUP) $0.9
Chicago Thin Crust Pizza
CREATE YOUR OWN (SMALL) $10.4
large Pizzas (14")

BBQ CHICKEN (LARGE) $19.6
Medium Pizzas (12")

BBQ CHICKEN (MEDIUM) $17.3
Small Pizzas (10”)

BBQ CHICKEN (SMALL) $15.0
Populaire gerechlen

WINGS (16 PIECES) $20.7
fippetizers

WINGS (8 PIECES) $10.4

NUGGETS

Pasta

BAKED PASTA (INDIVIDUAL) $5.8
BAKED PASTA (DINNER MADE

EASIER FEED 4-7) $16.1
THREE CHEESE (LARGE) $19.6
THREE CHEESE (SMALL) $15.0
Promotion
FREE COLORING BOOK STICKY
FINGERS (1 BOOK)
FREE COLORING BOOK /FRESHI (1
BOOK)

() Ige
Pizza Dlish
SUPREME D'LISH (LARGE) $13.8
BURGER D'LISH (LARGE) $13.8
VEGI D'LISH (LARGE) $13.8
These /

types of dishes are

being served
PEPPERONI DELUXE (LARGE) $19.6
PEPPERONI DELUXE (MEDIUM) $17.3
PEPPERONI DELUXE (SMALL) $15.0
BBQ CHICKEN (X-LARGE) $24.2
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Side dishes
PIZZA IN A PAN (KETO) (INDIVDUAL) $9.2
PIZZA IN A PAN (KETO) (DINNER

MADE EASIER FEED 2-3) $16.1
STRING CHEESE (10 STRING 540
CHEESE) :
STRING CHEESE (20 STRING 63
CHEESE) :
Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS (8 OZ. $9.2

WINGS (24 DINNER MADE EASIER) $29.9

CHICKEN NUGGETS (DINNER
MADE EASIER FEED 4-7)

CHICKEN NUGGETS

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
GARLIC

PEPPERONI
CHICKEN

Dessert

SUPREME BROWNIE BITES
(DINNER MADE EASIER 48 BITES)

SUPREME BROWNIE BITES
(REGULAR)

CIN STIX (DINNER MADE EASIER
FEED 4-7)

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE (7
ROUND)

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE (3
PACK)

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE (6
PACK)

$29.9

$38.0

$4.6

$8.1

$6.9

$19.6

$39.1

Popular Ttems

2 LITER (BOTTLE)

BREAD BUDS (REGULAR)

CIN STIX (REGULAR)

CREATE YOUR OWN (X-LARGE)
CUSTOM D'LISH (LARGE)
MEAT D'LISH (LARGE)

Stiv

JIM STIX (LARGE)
NACHO STIX (X-LARGE)
JIM STIX (SMALL)

JIM STIX (MEDIUM)
NACHO STIX (SMALL)
JIM STIX (X-LARGE)
NACHO STIX (MEDIUM)
NACHO STIX (LARGE)

Etras

GARLIC SAUCE CUP (CUP)
RANCH DRESSING (CUP)

JALAPENO RANCH DRESSING
(CUP)

ICING (CUP)

P1ZZA SAUCE CUP (CUP)

LIGHT ITALIAN DRESSING (CUP)
SRIRACHA DIPPING SAUCE (CUP)
SIDE OF JALAPENOS (CUP)
EXTRA PARMESAN (PACKET)

EXTRA CRUSHED RED PEPPER
(PACKET)

BLUE CHEESE DRESSING
(PACKET)

$3.5
$4.6
$4.6
$18.4
$11.5
$13.8

$12.7
$20.7

$8.1
$10.4
$12.7
$16.1
$15.0
$17.3

$0.9
$0.9

$0.9

$1.1
$0.9
$0.9
$0.9
$0.9
$0.3

$0.1

$0.9
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1000 ISLAND DRESSING (CUP) $0.9 MEAT EATERS (MEDIUM) $17.3
MRJIM'S SPECIAL (MEDIUM) $17.3
MRJIM'S SPECIAL (LARGE) $19.6
MRJIM'S SPECIAL $10.4 MRJIMATERIAN (SMALL) $15.0
SALAD (FULL) :
MRJIMATERIAN (MEDIUM) $17.3
MRJIM'S SPECIAL $5.8
SALAD (HALF) : BEDDAR CHEDDAR BURGER $17.3
(MEDIUM)
DINNER SALAD (HALF) $3.5
BEDDAR CHEDDAR BURGER $19.6
MRJIM'S GARDEN SALAD (HALF)  $4.6 (LARGE) :
MRJIM'S GARDEN SALAD (FULL)  $8.1 CHICKEN PREMIER (SMALL) $15.0
MRJIM'S SPECIAL SALAD (DINNER ¢, - CHICKEN PREMIER (MEDIUM) $17.3
MADE EASIER FEED 4-7) :
CHICKEN PREMIER (LARGE) $19.6
CHICKEN FAJITA SALAD (FULL)  $11.5
MRSPINACH (MEDIUM) $17.3
CHICKEN FAJITA SALAD (DINNER ¢ o
CHICKEN NUGGETS SALAD (HALF) $8.1 g:AEES_?R FAJITA CHICKEN $15.0
DINNER SALAD (FULL) $6.9
CHEDDAR FAJITA CHICKEN $17.3
DINNER SALAD (DINNER MADE o o (MEDIUM) :
EASIER FEED 4-7) :
CHEDDAR FAJITA CHICKEN $19.5
MRJIM'S GARDEN SALAD (DINNER ;0 o (LARGE) :
MADE EASIER FEED 4-7) :
STICKY FINGERS (X-LARGE) $24.2
CHICKEN FAJITA SALAD (HALF) $8.1
MEAT EATERS (X-LARGE) $24.2
CHICKEN NUGGETS SALAD $11.5
(FULL) : THREE CHEESE (X-LARGE) $24.2
CHICKEN NUGGETS SALAD 6230 MRJIM'S SPECIAL (SMALL) $15.0
(DINNER MADE EASIER FEED 4-7) MRJIM'S SPECIAL (X-LARGE) $24.2
GARDEN SALAD MRJIMATERIAN (LARGE) $19.6
MRJIMATERIAN (X-LARGE) $24.2
OW BEDDAR CHEDDAR BURGER
SMALL $15.0
STICKY FINGERS (LARGE) $19.6 ( )
MEAT EATERS (LARGE) $19.6 E’Eggé‘;‘ CHEDDAR BURGER (X- o5/ 5
STICKY FINGERS (MEDIUM) $17.3
CHICKEN PREMIER (X-LARGE) $24.2
MEAT EATERS (SMALL) $15.0
MRSPINACH (SMALL) $15.0
STICKY FINGERS (SMALL) $15.0
MRSPINACH (X-LARGE) $24.2
PEPPERONI DELUXE (X-LARGE)  $24.2
CHEDDAR FAJITA CHICKEN (X- o/,

THREE CHEESE (MEDIUM) $17.3 LARGE)
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 12:00 -21:00
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